
February 5, 2024 
9am 

 
 

Sign-in for mandatory Zoom pre-submittal meeting for: 
Project No: 7223.03; A/E Consultant Services for the Design of a New General Aviation Terminal at the 
Double Eagle II Airport 
 
Tim Archibeque tarchipeque@hwlocher.com 
Mike Provine (Molzen Corbin) mprovine@molzencorbin.com 
John Quinn Pate (Molzen Corbin) jpate@molzencorbin.com 
Coline Bible – Graver cmbible@GraverUSA.com 
Madeline Finley – Graver 
Jermy Shelton Jermeys@dpsdesign.org 
Michael Wright (Wilson & Company Inc) Michael.Wright@wilsonco.com 
Pierluca Roccheggiani (luis vidal + Architects) plr@luivsvidal.com 
Jason Holubiak j.holubiak@smpcarchitects.com 
Erik Mease e.maese@smpcarchitects.com 
Dave Edwards d.edwards@smpcarchitcts.com 
Tina Reames tinar@csrnm.com 
Alyssa Hamilton (CSR Architects) alyssah@csrnm.com 
Veronica Mares veronicam@csrnm.com 
Michele Carter mc@fbtarch.com 
Allie McAlister agm@fabtarch.com 
Ted Grumblatt tcg@fbtarch.com 
Bryan Dorsey (Architecture and Urbanism) BD@pau.studio 
Mark Wade mwade@designgroupnm.com 
Richard Deutsch rdeutsch@designgroupnm.com 
Pam Lentini Pam.lentini@nv5.com 
Paul Browne (NV5) 
Christina Sandoval (Aviation) 
David Lopez 
Rhonda Methvin (Aviation) 
Hartwell Brigggs 
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